Résultat de FAY AUX LOGES du 160618 Catégorie yearlings avec 53 amateurs et 284 pigeons
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HENSEN - MENTI OR
HENSEN - MENTI OR
NI BUS Julien
DELHEZ Di di er
DELHEZ Di di er
DELHEZ Di di er
DELHEZ Di di er
HENSEN - MENTI OR
RENSONNET Vi ct or
DELHEZ Di di er
THOMVE Jean- Mari e
HOGGE Phi | i ppe
THOME Jean- Mari e
BOURGUET M chel
CARO A & J-M
DEKEYSER- DETHI ER
VAROLI GOUDERS
BEBRONNE Mar ¢
JACQUEMOTTE Di di er
BRAGARD D & X
HOGCE Phi | i ppe
FRANSSEN Joseph
PLOEMVEN José
CARO A & J-M
GOEBELS José
DELHEZ Di di er
DELHEZ Di di er
HENSEN - MENTI OR
VAROLI GOUDERS

Pl RARD PHI LI PPE C
BRAGARD D & X
ERNST Jean- Hubert
DELHEZ Di di er
JACQUEMOTTE Di di er
BLANCHY- DEFAYS
FRANSSEN Joseph

GRAEVEN Jean- d aude

SCHVETS Joseph
THOME Jean- Mari e
RENSONNET Vi ct or
HOGCE Phi | i ppe
HENSEN - MENTI OR
HENSEN - MENTI OR
DELHEZ Di di er
DELFCSSE J- F
CARO A & J-M
BLANCHY- DEFAYS
DELREZ Ceor ges
DELHEZ Di di er
VAROLI GOUDERS

FEDERATION DE L'ESPOIR

AUBEL
AUBEL
MORTI ER
SOUVAGNE
SOUNVAGNE
SOUVAGNE
SOUNVAGNE
AUBEL
HERVE
SOUVAGNE
MAGNEE
CHARNEUX
MAGNEE
ANDRI MONT

LAVBERMONT

SOUVAGNE
SOUNVAGNE

VELKENRAEDT

HERVE
HEUSY
CHARNEUX
CHARNEUX

CEREXHE- HEUS
LAVBERMONT
VELKENRAEDT

SOUVAGNE
SOUNVAGNE
AUBEL

SOUNVAGNE

COMBLAI N- LA-

HEUSY

TH M STER- CL

SOUNVAGNE
HERVE
SOUNVAGNE
CHARNEUX
BLEGNY
MONTZEN
MAGNEE
HERVE
CHARNEUX
AUBEL
AUBEL
SOUVAGNE

VELKENRAEDT
LAVMBERMONT

SOUNVAGNE
VEGNEZ

SOUNVAGNE
SOUVAGNE

412871
2
404849
400851
2
3
4
3
403108
5
395302
407917
2
404908
401708
398705
399270
413039
402948
403275
2
405955
401868
2
413229
6
-
4
2
377850
2
408421
8
2
399198
2
402799
417283

171113658
171113629
171092444
171092218
171092235
171008060
171092225
171113651
171092334
171092212
171092933
171113209
171092925
171120496
171173538
171092726
171107407
171110745
171106344
171120624
171113229
171093303
171106412
171173525
171110343
171092317
171092319
171113976
174060131
171089614
171120599
171113269
171092315
171106346
171093692
171093321
171106652
171110577

3 171092946
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412913
3

2
400305
10

3

171092327
171113221
171113661
171113633
171092245
171110421
171178007
171106057
171178041
171092211
171107463

4/ 5

13/ 20

8/ 20

2/ 8 160618 115449,0 1271,0
8/ 8 160618 115759,0 1258,8
1/2 160618 115223,9 1255,7
8/ 15 160618 114941,1 1253,8
7/ 15 160618 114944,1 1253,6
12/ 15 160618 114950,1 1253,3
1/ 15 160618 114952,1 1253,1
6/8 160618 115938,0 1252,5
2/2 160618 115257,2 1248,1
5/ 15 160618 115112,1 1247,9
2/ 4 160618 114710,0 1246,3
1/3 160618 115734,7 1245,2
1/ 4 160618 114751,0 1243,6
160618 115618,0 1240,9071
6/ 15 160618 115354,0 1240,2
2/ 4 160618 115146,3 1239,0
2/ 4 160618 115222,0 1238,5
2/ 2 160618 120343,0 1237,6
4/ 9 160618 115542,0 1237,1
160618 115613,0 1236, 2183
3/3 160618 115959,7 1236,1
1/5 160618 115831,9 1235,6
1/2 160618 115535,0 1234,3
5/ 15 160618 115630,0 1230, 3
4/ 4 160618 120603,1 1229,6
15/ 15 160618 115631,1 1227,6
11/15 160618 115712,1 1225,0
3/8 160618 120703,0 1224,9
34 160618 115559,0 1224,8
2/ 2 160618 113832,8 1224,6
160618 115930,0 1223, 8999
1/2 160618 120435,0 1220,6
9/ 15 160618 115850,1 1219,0
2/ 9 160618 120038,0 1218,7
1/2 160618 115800,0 1217,0
2/'5 160618 120333,9 1217,0
3/5 160618 120109,0 1216,3
1/3 160618 121313,0 1215,8
4/ 4 160618 115522,0 1214,9
1/2 160618 120149,2 1214,8
2/3 160618 120606,7 1213,6
4/ 8 160618 121014,0 1213,4
7/8 160618 121016,0 1213,3
6/ 15 160618 120022,1 1213,3
3/6 160618 121028,0 1212,7
8/ 15 160618 120122,0 1212,2
2/2 160618 120010,0 1209,0
2/ 2 160618 120136,0 1207,1
2/ 15 160618 120208,1 1206, 8
1/ 4 160618 120111,0 1205,5
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54
55
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

HENSEN - MENTI OR
DELFCSSE J- F

Pl RON Joseph
CONSTANT Geor ges
CARO A & J-M
DELHEZ Di di er
BRAGARD D & X
DEFAAZ M & G
ERNST Jean- Hubert
GCEBELS José
VAROLI GOUDERS
BRAGARD D & X
HENSEN - MENTI OR
DELREZ Ceor ges

NI BUS Julien

Pl RON Joseph
BRAGARD D & X

BRI SBAO S- FANI EL
BRAGARD D & X
DELHEZ Di di er
DELHEZ Di di er
DEFAAZ M & G
BRAGARD D & X
DELHEZ Di di er
GOEBELS José
DONNAY Emi |l e
BOURGUET M chel
JACQUEMOTTE Di di er
JACQUEMOTTE Di di er
FRANSSEN Joseph
D AFFNAY Joseph
VI ATOUR W liam
JACQUEMOTTE Di di er
Pl RARD PHI LI PPE C
DONNAY Eni | e

Pl RON Joseph
BRAGARD D & X
MAQUO - DETHI ER
DEKEYSER- DETHI ER
MATTHYS Jul es
MAQUO - DETHI ER
CARO A & J-M
DELFOSSE J-F
CARO A & J-M
BOYENS Mar cel

FEDERATION DE L'ESPOIR

AUBEL
VELKENRAEDT
HERVE
ROVBEE
LAVMBERMONT
SOUVAGNE
HEUSY

LI MBOURG
THI M STER- CL
VELKENRAEDT
SOUNVAGNE
HEUSY

AUBEL
VEGNEZ
MORTI ER
HERVE

HEUSY
THEUX
HEUSY
SOUVAGNE
SOUNVAGNE

LI MBOURG
HEUSY
SOUVAGNE
VELKENRAEDT
MELEN

ANDRI MONT
HERVE

HERVE
CHARNEUX
AUBEL
QUEUE- DU- BO
HERVE
COMBLAI N- LA-
MELEN

HERVE

HEUSY
EMBOURG
SOUNVAGNE
ROVBEE
EVMBOURG
LAVMBERMONT
VELKENRAEDT
LAVMBERMONT
CLERMONT

2
2
403072
394912
4

11

3
407404
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390106
6

12

13

2

7

14

3
400931
2

3

4

3
411350
397330

171113628
171110415
171094263
171107526
171173527
171092251
171120572
171120148
171113268
171110336
171107411
171120638
171113664
171093423
171092408
171094240
171120579
171089868
171120628
171092285
171092277
171120166
171120585
171092313
171110719
171094408
171120466
171173576
171106349
171093311
171092185
171092149

5 171107139
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392145
2
394337
2
5
3
6
408629

171089618
171094429
171094346
171120604
171108491
171092757
171093056
171108505
171178004
171110473
171107036
171110359

5/ 8 160618 121249,0 1204,3
6/ 6 160618 121254,0 1204,1
14/ 17 160618 120451,0 1203,7
1/2 160618 115825,0 1202,4
12/ 15 160618 120438,0 1200, 4
4/ 15 160618 120407,1 1199,7
15/ 20 160618 120622,0 1198, 9149
1/3 160618 121029,0 1196, 5461
2/2 160618 121145,0 1195,0
1/ 4 160618 121615,1 1193,4
4/ 4 160618 120440,0 1193,0
3/ 20 160618 120810,0 1192, 5333
1/8 160618 121617,0 1192,2
1/2 160618 120614,0 1190,5
2/2 160618 121107,9 1186,7
5/ 17 160618 120954,0 1185,8
10/ 20 160618 121015,0 1185, 2315
1/6 160618 115912,0 1185,0
18/ 20 160618 121019,0 1184,9993
3/ 15 160618 120832,0 1184,0
10/ 15 160618 120833,0 1184,0
2/ 3 160618 121418,0 1183, 2820
2/ 20 160618 121056,0 1182, 8559
14/ 15 160618 120920,0 1181,2
2/ 4 160618 121955,1 1180,9
4/ 6 160618 120958,9 1179, 2
1/5 160618 121329,0 1178, 8287
5/9 160618 121150,0 1178,7
1/9 160618 121201,0 1178,1
4/ 5 160618 121448,9 1177,3
1/3 160618 121925,0 1177,2
2/ 2 160618 120749,0 1176,1
3/9 160618 121441,0 1169,0
1/2 160618 115339,8 1167,4
2/ 6 160618 121327,9 1167,3
16/ 17 160618 121529,0 1166,6
12/ 20 160618 121555,0 1165, 8155
10/ 10 160618 120638,0 1164,9
4/ 4 160618 121223,3 1164,4
2/ 4 160618 120857,1 1163,4
7/ 10 160618 120718,0 1162,6
13/ 15 160618 121532,0 1162,5
1/6 160618 122514,0 1162,3
1/ 15 160618 121555,0 1161,2
217 160618 122214,0 1160,1



